TIS SATURN 57 INTERFACE
SMART WALL PANEL
KEY BENEFITS
Works with TIS network
Brings control of home components under one
single interface
Fits in all types of EU, UK, US junction boxes
Adds elegance & beauty to your home
KEY FEATURES
Touch panel, compatible with other TIS
devices
Works with TIS-BUS protocol
High quality interface with proximate detector
Capable of scene creation if used for lighting
Data Sheet Rev 3.2 Model: TIS-SAT57
The Saturn 57 Interface can be beautifully mounted on walls to upgrade
your smart home’s looks and create a far more convenient control over
lights, AC, music, curtain, scenes, security, etc. This elegant interface comes
in white glass/silver aluminum frame or black glass/grey aluminum frame
combinations and is compatible with all types of back boxes.
OVERVIEW
BARCODE (UPC-A)
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA , AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2022 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL .
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS SATURN 57 INTERFACE
SMART WALL PANEL
Model: TIS-SAT57
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
General
Power DC 24V 0.5A
PoE YES, 802.3 af compatible
Chipset A53 Quad Core
OS Customized OS based on Andriod
CPU Quad Core 1.5G
Screen
Type Capacitive TP
TP Type G+F+F 5 points
LCD TFT
Size 5.7”
Resolution 1280*640
Multitouch 5 points
Memory
Card slot N/A
RAM+ROM 2GB RAM+8GB ROM, DDR3 (ROM 64GB
optional)
Sound
Speaker 1115 spekaer, 1W
MP3，, MP4 YES
Communications
Gigabit LAN YES, 100 BaseT (PoE)
WIFI YES, 2.4G 802.11b/g/n
Bluetooth V4.1
Body
Dimensions(WLH) 81mm × 13.5mm × 150mm (excluding the
base on the backside)
Weight(g) 200g
Color White glass + silver aluminium frame / black
glass + grey aluminium frame
Features
PoE
DC 10-26Vdc
Mic
G-Sensor
L-Sensor
P-Sensor
USB
PoE 802.3 af compatible, RJ45 port
24Vdc power port
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES, USB 2.0
Accessories 24V power cable, 304 stainless steel bracket,screws
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m
TIS CONTROL LIMITED
Wanchai, Hong Kong
TIS CONTROL PTY LIMITED
SA , AUSTRALIA
Copyright © 2022 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is registered trademark of TIS CONTROL .
All of the specification are subject to change without notice.
TIS SATURN 57 INTERFACE
SMART WALL PANEL
Model: TIS-SAT57
13.5mm
150mm
81mm